Position

DA DF General Assistant Il

DA DF General Assistant Il

DA DF General Assistant IlI

DA DF General Assistant Il

DA DF General Assistant ||

DA DF General Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Dasb Creative
Arts

DA - Dasb Creative
Arts

DA - Dasb Creative
Arts

DA - Dasb Creative
Arts

DA - Dasb Creative
Arts

DA - Dasb Creative
Arts

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,447

$1,363

$1,188

$460

$300

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



