Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
DA DF General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Dasb Creative Arts	\$2,447	\$0
DA DF General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Dasb Creative Arts	\$1,363	\$0
DA DF General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Dasb Creative Arts	\$1,188	\$0
DA DF General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Dasb Creative Arts	\$460	\$0
DA DF General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Dasb Creative Arts	\$300	\$0
DA DF General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Dasb Creative Arts	\$100	\$0